
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD 

EHV Projects Division, Kalwa 
E-TENDER NOTICE 

 
MSETCL invites online bids (e-tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco 
e-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following Tender specification. 
 
Sub:- Work of hiring of Light Motor vehicle (Swift Desire/Ertiga/Bolero Neo or equivalent) 

with driver & fuel for EHV Project Division Kalwa, EHV Project Lines S/Dn Kalwa, 
EHV Project Substation S/Dn Kharghar, EHV Project Line S/Dn Panvel, EHV Project 
Substation S/Dn Panvel & (Bolero Neo/Scorpio/TUV 300/Ertiga/Tata Sumo) for EHV 
S&I Sdn Kalwa for Financial year 2024-25. 

 
Bid submission Date : 02.03.2024, 10:00 Hrs to 11.03.2024 at 10:00 Hrs 
Bid opening date and time : 11.03.2024 at 10.05 Hrs. For further details visit our website 
https:// srmtender.mahatransco.in/ Contact Person: Add.EE (O) Tel No. 9028012433. 
 
Note: All eligible supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) 
portal of MSETCL. 
 
                                                                                                               --sd-- 
                                                                                                        (Sanjay Wadhwe) 
                                                                                                      Executive Engineer 
                                      EHV Project Division Kalwa 
 
 
 
 

E-Tender no RFX Cost Rfx No. EMD 
Amount 

Tender 
Fee 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/T-1/2024-2025 5,43,253.24/- 7000030317 5433/- 590/- 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/T-2/2024-2025 5,43,253.24/- 7000030319 5433/- 590/- 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/T-3/2024-2025 5,43,253.24/- 7000030320 5433/- 590/- 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/T-4/2024-2025 5,43,253.24/- 7000030322 5433/- 590/- 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/T-5/2024-2025 5,43,253.24/- 7000030323 5433/- 590/- 

EE/EHV/P/Dn/KLW/T-6/2024-2025 5,43,253.24/- 7000030324 5433/- 590/- 


